JEV-320/420/520/680/820AC Volumetric Cup Automatic
Packaging Machine
Combined parts
1. JEV series main machine (depend on bag size, choose different main machine)
2. Cup metering device
3. Material elevator
4. Finished product conveyor
Technical parameter
Model JEV-320AC JEV-420AC JEV-520AC JEV-680AC JEV-820AC
Packaging material
OPP/PP、OPP/CPP'' PT/PE、PE、KOP/CPP、PT/PE/x AL/PE etc. Any heat-sealable
composite materials foil/film
Bag length 50-200mm(L) 300mm(L) 400mm(L) 400mm(L) 500mm(L)
Bag width 50-150mm(W) 100-200mm(W) 150-250mm(W) 180-320mm(W) 250-400mm(W)
Film width 320mm 420mm 520mm 680mm 820mm
Packing speed 8-60bags/min 5-60bags/min 5-60bags/min 5-50bags/min 5-50bags/min
Range of
measurement
20-500ml 2500ml 6000ml 10L 15L
Atmospheric pressure 0.65Mpa 0.65Mpa 0.65Mpa 0.65Mpa 0.65Mpa
Consumption 0.6m3/min 0.6m3/min 0.7m3/min 0.8m3/min 0.8m3/min
Voltage 220V 50/60HZ 220V 50/60HZ 220V 50/60HZ 220V 50/60HZ 220V 50/60HZ
Power 1.5Kw 3.0Kw 4.0Kw 5.0Kw 5.0Kw
Dimensions
L1067*W1026* L1388*W116* L1795*W1150* L1480*W1380* L1600*W1530*
H1288mm H1536mm 1650mm H1850mm H2100mm
Weight 300Kg 500Kg 600Kg 700Kg 850Kg